JT-SLT-1800 High Speed Paper Slitting Rewinding Machine
Jota Machinery
Main Parameters:
Max Unwinding Width  1800mm
Max Uniwnding Diameter 1500mm
Slitting Width  30mm-1800mm
Max Rewinding Diameter 1500mm（Customized）
Unwinding Shaft Shaftless Unwinder to Fix Core 3’’&4’’&6’’
Rewinding Shaft 3’’&6’’ or as per your request
Machine Speed 600m/min
Specification:
Unwinding Section
 It is with shaftless unwinder to catach the heacy jumbo roll
 Hydraulic automatic lift-up loading system
 Self expandable chuck
 Danceer roller constant tension control system
 Tech Mach analog EPC from USA to keep the material in a high precison positive when
working.
Rewinding Section
 Main motor is 40HP A.C motor which controlled by inverter.
 Rewinding motor is 40HP A.C motor which controlled by tension inverter
 Rewinding shaft is 3’’, 6’’ or as per your request.
 The contact pressure of the touch roller can be changed automatically.
 It adopts the DISK brake to keep the machine work more stable.
 5HP air blower to remove the edge trmming.
Electicial Section
 Touch screen for setting tension, slitting width, length…etc.
 It equipped with power distribution cooling equipment.
Slitting Section
 Choices of Razor cutter or Disc cutter.
 Cutter with adjustable and moveable blade base.
Optional
 FEMAKE KNIFE O.D.105 X I.D.80 X T5
 2 STATIC REMOVE STICK WITH POWER SUPPY(MADE IN CHINA)
 CONNECTED FLAT TYPE WITH SUCTION DEVICE(12.5 DEGREE)
Power  415V 50HZ
Jota Machinery
 Schneider PLC programmable unit and Schneider inverter bus ssystem.
Configuration:
Name Model Pieces
Computer System Schneider PLC + Schneider
inverter bus ssystem +Touch
Screen
1 set
Main Motor  40HP A.C Motor 1 Set
Rewinding Motor 40HP A.C Motor  2 Sets
Hydraulic Pumb 2HP AC Motor 1 Set
Unwinding Shaft 3’’ &4’’&6’’ 1 Set
Rewinding Shaft  3’’ 6’’ 2 Pcs
Unwinder Brake 80Kgs 1 Set
Dancing Roller  1Set
Web Guiding   1 Set
Air Blower 5HP 1 Set
Tension Controller   1 Set
Cooling Equipment   1 Set
Jota Machinery
Spread Roller 125mm 1 Set